Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HAMILTON PACIFIC	06/25/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NISCAYAH, INC.		
Street Address: 2400 Commerce Avenue			
Internal Address:	Bldg., 1100, Suite 500		
City:	Duluth		
State/Country:	GEORGIA		
Postal Code:	30096		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	5774045	
Patent Number:	5596934	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)892-9494

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: laipdocket@fulbright.com, marivera@fulbright.com

Correspondent Name: Fulbright & Jaworski LLP

Address Line 1: 555 South Flower Street

Address Line 2: Forty-First Floor

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90071

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7600-106&107&108&109&110
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alan M. Lenkin

Total Attachments: 5

source=FloridaAssumedNameReregister_2008#page1.tif source=FloridaAssumedNameReregister_2008#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 021387 FRAME: 0509

500621376

00

CH \$80

source=FloridaAssumedNameReregister_2008#page3.tif source=Sacramento_NameChange#page1.tif source=Sacramento_NameChange#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 021387 FRAME: 0510



June 25, 2008

HAMILTON PACIFIC SHEILA HARVEY 2400 COMMERCE AVENUE, BLDG 1100, STE 500 DULUTH, GA 30096

Subject: HAMILTON PACIFIC

REGISTRATION NUMBER: G08172700006

This will acknowledge the cancellation of G05361900188-HAMILTON PACIFIC and reregistration of the above fictitious name registration which was reregistered on June 20, 2008. This reregistration gives no rights to ownership of the name.

Each fictitious name registration must be renewed every five years between January 1 and December 31 of the expiration year to maintain registration. Three months prior to the expiration date a statement of renewal will be mailed.

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUSINESS TO NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IN WRITING IF THEIR MAILING ADDRESS CHANGES.

Whenever corresponding please provide assigned Registration Number.

For information regarding fictitious names on file or to search the record call (850) 488-9000.

Enclosed is your certificate(s) as requested.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter you may contact our office at 850-245-6058.

Division of Corporations

P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

PATENT REEL: 021387 FRAME: 0511



Bepartment of State

I certify that the attached is a true and correct copy of the Application For Registration of Fictitious Name of HAMILTON PACIFIC, registered with the Department of State on June 20, 2008, as shown by the records of this office.

The Registration Number of this Fictitious Name is G08172700006.



CR2EO22 (01-07)

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Twenty-fifth day of June, 2008

Kurt Browning
Secretary of State

REEL: 021387 FRAME: 0512

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF FIGTITIOUS NAME

Note: Acknowledgements/certificates will be sent to the address in Section 1 only.

HAMILTON PACIFIC Fictitious Name to be Registered (see instructions if name includes "Corp" or "inc") ATTN: SHEILA HARVEY 2400 COMMERCE AVENUE, BLDG 1100, STE 500 Mailing Address of Business DULUTH GA 30096 City State Zip Code 3. Florida County of principal place of business: MULTIPLE (see instructions if more than one county)

FILED Jun 20, 2008 8:00 am Secretary of State

06-20-2008 90099 002 ****80.00 G08172700006

532299

١.	Last	First	M.1.	2.	Last	Fi	rst	M.J.
	Lasi	FIISI	M2'1'		Labi			121.24
	Address				Address			***
	City	State	Zip Code		City		State	Ζiρ Code
3. (- •		ther than an Indivi	idual: (U	se attachmen	t if necess	sary):	
١.	NISCAYAH, II	NC.		2.				
	Entity Name 2400 COMME	RCE AVE. BLDG	1100, STE 500		Entity Name			
	Address				Address			
	DULUTH	GA	30096					
	City	State	Zip Code 97000003547		City	-	State	Zip Code
	Florida Regis	11 GROU 140111DE1 _	97000003547		Florida Regis	stration Nui	mber	
	FEI Number:	95-4638962			FEI Number:			
	□ Арр	lied for 🔲 No	t Applicable		□ Арр	lied for	☐ Not	Applicable
ìn.	re and accurate. In a	accordance with Sections to the Signature Review LOBDEI MA'	party(les) owning interest in on 865.09, F.S., I (we) und quired) LL, VP, NISCAYA Y 21, 2008	derstand th	at the signature(s)	ertify that the i below shall h	information in ave the sam	e legal effect as ff
/A	Signature of Owner			Dhe	ne Number: _			
À	•	78-474-1720		TIRC	_		,	

Signature of Owner ☐ Certificate of Status — \$10

Mark the applicable boxes

MAY 21,2008

registration number <u>G05361900188</u>

☑ Certified Copy

NON-REFUNDABLE PROCESSING FEE: \$50

Signature of Owner

Single CR4E001 (11/03)

PATENT REEL: 021387 FRAME: 0513

Section 4

Section 1

FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT FOR CLERK'S USE

BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONS CODE 17900 ET SEQ.

Sacramento County Department of Finance Business License Section 700 H Street, Room 1710 Sacramento, CA 95814 (916) 874-6644

FILING FEES

\$25.00 For first business name on statement \$ 5.00 For each additional business name on

\$ 5.00

this statement at the same location For each owner in excess of one



		CLEARLY - MUST BE LEGIB EN FILING BY MAIL, PROVIDI				erse side.
1	Street Address, City, State, Zip of Principal Place of Business. (P.O. Box or PMB not acceptable)					County
	40	North Altadena Rd., Pa	sadena. CA 9110	7:11	L(OS ANGELES
	Fictitious Business N					
~	(a)		(b)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
a a di bab	i an	HLTON PACIFIC				
erauvos		<u></u>		es, attach additional sheet)		
3	Maria de la caracteria del Caracteria de la caracteria de la caracteria de la caracteria de la caracteria de l	e Address of Business Owner(me and address as registered v	vith Secretary of State	e (include State wh	iere inco	rporated)
	 _(a) NISCAYAH, IN	C. 2400 Commerce Av	ss., Bldg. 1100,	Ste 500	State	Zip
	Inc	orporated in DE		luth	GA	30096
	(b)					
	(if more than 2 owners, attac	h soditional sheet)				
4	This business condu	icled by:			diaminamin	
	🗌 an Individual	General Parthership	☐ Limited Partnership	☐ Trust		
	☐ Husband & Wife	☐ Co-Pariners	Umited Liability Company	☐ State or local R	egistered	Domestic Partners
	Corporation Corpo	☐ Joint Venture	Limited Liability Partnership	Unincorporated partnership)	Associati	on (other than a
5		ing business under the Fictit	ious Business Name	e(s) above:	************	
******	If you have not star	ned doing business, enter "N	I/A" (not applicable)	pere		manningamanningamanningam
6	I declare that all information in this statement is true and correct. (A business owner who declares as true information which he or she knows to be false is quilty of a crime.) Signature Title if Corporate Officer: VP FINANCE					
	KEN Print Name:	/IN M. LOBDELL	Business Pho	one No. <u>678-4</u>	74-172	
wa fac ow Th	s filed with the County ts set forth in the state ner. A new Fictitious e filing of this Stateme	on 17920 (a), a Fictitious Busin Clerk, except as provided in Sement pursuant to section 1791 Business Name Statement muc ent does not of itself authorize the	ection 17920 (b), whe 3 other than a change at be filed before the e ne use in this state of	ere it expires 40 da e in the residence de expiration, a Fictitious Busine	iys after address iss Nami	any change in the of a registered of the
ng)	ns or another under h	ederal, State, or common law (560100 144 1 61 560.	, of the business a	and midit	spaidile Code).
	s Statement was filed with unty on date indicated by	n the County Clerk of Sacramento file stamp above.	I hereby certify that to on file in my office.	his copy is a correct	copy of th	e onginal Statement
			FREDERICK B. GA	RCIA, COUNTY CLI	ERK	
Th	is Statement expires	on: 6125113	BY			Deputy
Rev	v. 96/08		FILE NO.	3069RATI	ENT	
		The second secon	the state of the s			

REEL: 021387 FRAME: 0514

JS BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT OF ABANDONMENT OF USE OF FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME

FILE NO.:	0512276	*****	FILING FEE - \$10.00
The following	person(s) has/have abandoned	I the use of the FICTITIOUS BU	JSINESS NAME OF:
	HAMILTON PACIFIC		
	(busine	es name as it appears on the orig	inal statement)
Located at:	96 Sunnyslope Avenue,	Pasadena, CA 91107	
	(busines	s address as it appears on the ori	ginal statement)
The Fictitious	Business Name Statement refe	erred to above was filed on	October 27, 2005
in the Count	y of Sacramento.		(Month, Day & Year)
original state			reverse side as it appears on the
	(full name)	de t	(full name)
4995	AVALOG Rickse PW	4150	(address)
	GA 30071	*	
***************************************	(city/state/zip code)	······································	(city/state/zip code)
3.		4.	
	(full name)	~	(full name)
	(address)		{address}
******************	(city/state/zip code)		(city/sixte/zip code)
** This	business was conducted by :	Corporation	
	~ ~	(type of ownership-individual, con as it appears on the original state	mant)
	Signed by :	Revin Lobdell, VP Finance	

This statement was filed with the County Clerk-Recorder of Sacramento County on the date indicated by the file stamp above.

See reverse side for instructions

PATENT REEL: 021387 FRAME: 0515